
www.SavannahRiverMissionCompletion.com

CREATE YOUR SRMC
EMPLOYMENT ACCOUNT

Apply to opportunities, create your 
profile, and view saved jobs and status 

updates.
1.  Under the "Sign In" section, click "Don't have 
an account yet?"
2.  Enter your email address (which will act as 
your username), password, and select security 
questions and responses.
3.  Click the blue "Continue" button.

CREATE YOUR 
EMPLOYMENT PROFILE
Talent Acquisition and hiring 

managers throughout the company 
have access to view your profile.

1. Sign-in to your account and choose 
"Candidate Zone" at the top of the page. 
2.  Upload your resume or manually enter your 
information.
3.  Make changes to your profile by signing into 
your account and visiting "Candidate Zone" at 
the top of the job search page.  

APPLY TO 
SRMC POSITIONS

Work on the Power As One™ team 
responsible for reducing the risk of 
liquid waste in aging waste tanks to 

our community and environment.

1. Click on "Careers" at the top of SRMC's 
website (see above).
2.  Choose "SRMC Job Link".
3.  To search for a specific job, enter the 
requisition number code below making sure to 
enter all numbers and letters, ex: 735BR
To view all open opportunities, just click 
"Search".
4.  Click on title of job and review the minimum 
requirements.
5.  Click blue "Apply" button at the bottom of the 
page.

START THE 
EMPLOYMENT PROCESS

If you have any questions or experience any issues, 
please send an email to:                                         

SRMC_Recruitment@srs.gov

Thank you for your interest in SRMC.  We wish you 
the best in your job search!

We’re excited to announce our company has 
recently undergone a transition from Savannah 
River Remediation (SRR) to Savannah River 
Mission Completion (SRMC).  Like our company, 
our employment website is in the process of 
transitioning.  As a result of this transition, you may 
notice the SRR logo throughout the SRMC 
employment website.

3 STEPS TO
SUCCESS
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As a government contractor, our employment 
process requires all jobseekers to apply on-line 
to be considered for opportunities.

See reverse side for current SRMC employment opportunities



Requisition
 Number

984BR
985BR
986BR
987BR
988BR
989BR
990BR
991BR
992BR

Requisition 
Number
996BR
997BR
998BR
999BR

Associate Engineer - Chemical

Associate Engineer - Mechanical
Associate Engineer - Nuclear
Associate Engineer - Other Engineering or Engineering Technical Specialist
Associate Software Developer - Computer Science

Senior Industrial Hygienist I or II
Senior Industrial Hygienist III or Principal

Level / Title

Level / Title

Engineer II - All Engineering disciplines
Senior Engineer I - All Engineering disciplines

Associate Industrial Hygienist
Industrial Hygienist

Associate Engineer - Civil / Structural / Construction
Associate Engineer - Electrical

ENGINEERING OPPORTUNITIES

www.SavannahRiverMissionCompletion.com

INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE OPPORTUNITIES
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