

www.SavannahRiverMissionCompletion.com

START THE EMPLOYMENT PROCESS

3 STEPS TO SUCCESS

1

CREATE YOUR SRMC EMPLOYMENT ACCOUNT

Apply to opportunities, create your profile, and view saved jobs and status updates.

- 1. Under the "Sign In" section, click "Don't have an account yet?"
- 2. Enter your email address (which will act as your username), password, and select security questions and responses.
- 3. Click the blue "Continue" button.

2

CREATE YOUR EMPLOYMENT PROFILE

Talent Acquisition and hiring managers throughout the company have access to view your profile.

- 1. Sign-in to your account and choose "Candidate Zone" at the top of the page.
- 2. Upload your resume or manually enter your information.
- 3. Make changes to your profile by signing into your account and visiting "Candidate Zone" at the top of the job search page.

3

APPLY TO SRMC POSITIONS

Work on the Power As One™ team responsible for reducing the risk of liquid waste in aging waste tanks to our community and environment.

- 1. Click on "Careers" at the top of SRMC's website (see above).
- 2. Choose "SRMC Job Link".
- 3. To search for a specific job, enter the requisition number code below making sure to enter all numbers and letters, ex: 735BR To view all open opportunities, just click "Search".
- 4. Click on title of job and review the minimum requirements.
- 5. Click blue "Apply" button at the bottom of the page.

As a government contractor, our employment process requires all jobseekers to apply on-line to be considered for opportunities.

We're excited to announce our company has recently undergone a transition from Savannah River Remediation (SRR) to Savannah River Mission Completion (SRMC). Like our company, our employment website is in the process of transitioning. As a result of this transition, you may notice the SRR logo throughout the SRMC employment website.

If you have any questions or experience any issues, please send an email to:

SRMC_Recruitment@srs.gov

Thank you for your interest in SRMC. We wish you the best in your job search!



ENGINEERING OPPORTUNITIES

Level / Title	Requisition Number
Associate Engineer - Chemical	984BR
Associate Engineer - Civil / Structural / Construction	985BR
Associate Engineer - Electrical	986BR
Associate Engineer - Mechanical	987BR
Associate Engineer - Nuclear	988BR
Associate Engineer - Other Engineering or Engineering Technical Specialist	989BR
Associate Software Developer - Computer Science	990BR
Engineer II - All Engineering disciplines	991BR
Senior Engineer I - All Engineering disciplines	992BR

www.SavannahRiverMissionCompletion.com

INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE OPPORTUNITIES

Level / Title	Requisition Number
Associate Industrial Hygienist	996BR
Industrial Hygienist	997BR
Senior Industrial Hygienist I or II	998BR
Senior Industrial Hygienist III or Principal	999BR